Scrappy's Bitters Spec Sheet

Billing Address:

13749 Midvale Ave N
Seattle, WA 98133

WWW .scrappysbitters.com
info@scrappysbitters.com

Product

Scrappy's Lavender Bitters
Scrappy's Cardamom Bitters
Scrappy's Celery Bitters
Scrappy's Chocolate Bitters
Scrappy's Aromatic Bitters
Scrappy's Grapefruit Bitters
Scrappy's Orange Bitters
Scrappy's Lime Bitters
Scrappy's Firewater Tincture
Scrappy's Seville Orange Bitters
Scrappy's Black Lemon Bitters
Scrappy's Orleans Bitters
Scrappy's Bergamot Bitters 10 Year

Aromatic 100z
Orange 100z

"The Essentials" Mini Set (4) 0.50z
Orange, Aromatic, Chocolate,
Firewater

"The New Classics" Mini Set (4) 0.50z

Lavender, Cardamom, Black Lemon,
Orleans

Volume
50z
50z
50z
50z
50z
50z
50z
50z
50z
50z
50z
50z
50z

100z
100z

4)0.50z

4)0.50z

Alcohol %
50.8
52
51
476
46.6
45
439
49.1
443
475
49
47
436

46.6
439

see respective
ABVs above

see respective
ABVs above

Ingredients

Alcohol, distilled water, organic lavender, organic herbs and spices

Alcohol, distilled water, organic cardamom, organic herbs and spices
Alcohol, distilled water, organic celery, organic herbs and spices

Alcohol, distilled water, organic cacao nibs, organic herbs and spices

Alcohol, distilled water, organic herbs and spices, caramel

Alcohol, distilled water, fresh organic grapefruit peel, organic herbs and spices
Alcohol, distilled water, fresh organic orange peel, organic herbs and spices
Alcohol, distilled water, fresh organic lime peel, organic herbs and spices
Alcohol, distilled water, fresh habanero peppers, organic herbs and spices
Alcohol, distilled water, fresh organic seville orange peel, organic herbs and spices
Alcohol, distilled water, fresh organic lemon peel, organic herbs and spices
Alcohol, distilled water, organic star anise, organic herbs and spices, caramel
Alcohol, distilled water, organic bergamot, organic herbs and spices

Alcohol, distilled water, organic herbs and spices, caramel
Alcohol, distilled water, fresh organic orange peel, organic herbs and spices

see respective ingredients above

see respective ingredients above

UPC code
851561005016
851561005023
851561005061
851561005078
851561005047
851561005030
851561005009
851561005054
851561005085
851561005115
851561005108
851561005092
851561005207

851561005139
851561005122

851561005146

851561005153

Case Qty
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12

20

Shipping weight
8 1bs
8 Ibs
8 1bs
8 1bs
8 Ibs
8 1bs
8 1bs
8 Ibs
8 1bs
8 1bs
8 Ibs
8 1bs
9 Ibs

SKU Dims
1.75"x1.75"x7"
1.75"x1.75"x7"
1.75"x1.75"x7"
1.75"x1.75"x7"
1.75"x1.75"x7"
1.75"x1.75"x7"
1.75"x1.75"x7"
1.75"x1.75"x7"
1.75"x1.75"x7"
1.75"x1.75"x7"
1.75"x1.75"x7"
1.75"x1.75"x7"

2"x2"x7.25"

Case Dims
8"x6"x7"
8"x6"x7"
8"x6"x7"
8"x6"x7"
8"x6"x7"
8"x6"x7"
8"x6"x7"
8"x6"x7"
8"x6"x7"
8"x6"x7"
8"x6"x7"
8"x6"x7"
8"x6"x8"

141bs 225" x2.25"x 8"10"x 7.75" x 8.25"
141bs 225" x2.25"x 8"10"x 7.75" x 8.25"

101bs 1.06"x 4" x 3.69"

101bs 1.06" x 4" x 3.69"

11"x8"x 4"

11"x8"x 4"



